5th Grade Lesson Plans

Date

8:00

8:50

9:40

10:00

10:30

11:38

12:30

1:00

1:50

2:45

22-Aug
CKLA/Specials  CKLA Unit 1-2
Partner Reading
Close Reading
Specials/CKLA Band
CKLA Strong Verbs
Stong Adjectives
M-Class
5th Math Lesson 1-3
Lunch Lunch
CKLA CKLA
Sharing and
Commenting
6th Math Lesson 1-1
Specials Music/PE/Health

Study Hall Study Hall

Tuesday
23-Aug
Library

CKLA
STARS TEST

STARS TEST

Lesson 1-4
Lunch

CKLA

Lesson 1-2
Music/PE/Health

Study Hall

Wednesday
24-Aug
CKLA
Personification

Read Aloud
Band

Discussion
Show not tell

Baseline
Lunch

CKLA

Lesson 1-3
Music/PE/Health

Study Hall



5th Grade Lesson Plans

Thursday
25-Aug

Social Studies

CKLA
Dialogue
Read Aloud
Partner Read
Speaking Verbs

Lesson 1-5
Lunch

CKLA

Lesson 1-4
Music/PE/Health

Study Hall

Friday
26-Aug

CKLA
Theme

Art
Dibels? Line Art?

Think-Pair-Share
Interview

Lesson 1-6
Lunch

CKLA

Lesson 1-5
Music/PE/Health

Study Hall



