<u>Time:</u>	Subject	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Wednesday</u>
Date		22-Aug	23-Aug	24-Aug
8:00	CKLA/Specials	CKLA Unit 1-2 Partner Reading	Library	CKLA Personification Read Aloud
8:50	Specials/CKLA	Close Reading Band	CKLA STARS TEST	Band
9:40	CKLA	Strong Verbs Stong Adjectives	STARS TEST	Discussion Show not tell
10:00	M-Class			
10:30	5th Math	Lesson 1-3	Lesson 1-4	Baseline
11:38	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30	CKLA	CKLA Sharing and Commenting	CKLA	CKLA
1:00	6th Math	Lesson 1-1	Lesson 1-2	Lesson 1-3
1:50	Specials	Music/PE/Health	Music/PE/Health	Music/PE/Health
2:45	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall

5th Grade Lesson Plans

<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>
25-Aug	26-Aug
Social Studies	CKLA Theme
CKLA	Art
Dialogue Read Aloud	Dibels? Line Art?
Partner Read Speaking Verbs	Think-Pair-Share Interview

Lunch	Lunch	
CKLA	CKLA	
Lesson 1-4	Lesson 1-5	
Music/PE/Health	Music/PE/Health	
Study Hall	Study Hall	

Lesson 1-5 Lesson 1-6